

City of Mt. Pleasant - Division of Public Works
 Mt. Pleasant, Michigan
2014 STORM SEWER CLEANING & TELEVISIONING

Terra Contracting Services, LLC
 5787 Stadium Drive
 Kalamazoo, MI 49009

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.
 6045 Sims Drive, Suite #2
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

No.	Description	Alternate #1			Alternate #1			Alternate #1			Alternate #1		
		Quan.	Quan.	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Total Price	
1	Sewer Cleaning, Catch Basin Lead	36200	36200	LFT	\$ 1.54	\$ 1.54	\$ 55,748.00	\$ 55,748.00	\$ 3.00	\$ -	\$ 108,600.00	\$ -	
2	Sewer Cleaning, Storm, 6-12 inch	64400	64400	LFT	\$ 0.94	\$ 0.94	\$ 60,536.00	\$ 60,536.00	\$ 2.00	\$ -	\$ 128,800.00	\$ -	
3	Sewer Cleaning, Storm, 14-18 inch	61000	61000	LFT	\$ 0.98	\$ 0.98	\$ 59,780.00	\$ 59,780.00	\$ 2.00	\$ -	\$ 122,000.00	\$ -	
4	Sewer Cleaning, Storm, 21-32 inch	48165	48165	LFT	\$ 1.81	\$ 1.81	\$ 87,178.65	\$ 87,178.65	\$ 3.00	\$ -	\$ 144,495.00	\$ -	
5	Sewer Cleaning, Storm, 36-54 inch	49800	49800	LFT	\$ 2.33	\$ 2.33	\$ 116,034.00	\$ 116,034.00	\$ 4.00	\$ -	\$ 199,200.00	\$ -	
6	Sewer Cleaning, Storm, 60-84 inch	7200	7200	LFT	\$ 2.91	\$ 2.91	\$ 20,952.00	\$ 20,952.00	\$ 5.00	\$ -	\$ 36,000.00	\$ -	
7	Sewer Heavy Cleaning, Storm	53000	53000	LFT	\$ 1.47	\$ 1.47	\$ 77,910.00	\$ 77,910.00	\$ 2.00	\$ -	\$ 106,000.00	\$ -	
8	Sewer Televising, Catch Basin Lead	36200	36200	LFT	\$ 2.88	\$ 3.85	\$ 104,256.00	\$ 139,370.00	\$ 1.75	\$ -	\$ 63,350.00	\$ -	
9	Sewer Televising, Storm, 6-12 inch	64400	64400	LFT	\$ 0.81	\$ 0.71	\$ 52,164.00	\$ 45,724.00	\$ 1.20	\$ -	\$ 77,280.00	\$ -	
10	Sewer Televising, Storm, 14-18 inch	61000	61000	LFT	\$ 0.81	\$ 0.71	\$ 49,410.00	\$ 43,310.00	\$ 1.20	\$ -	\$ 73,200.00	\$ -	
11	Sewer Televising, Storm, 21-32 inch	48165	48165	LFT	\$ 0.81	\$ 0.71	\$ 39,013.65	\$ 34,197.15	\$ 1.20	\$ -	\$ 57,798.00	\$ -	
12	Sewer Televising, Storm, 36-54 inch	49800	49800	LFT	\$ 0.81	\$ 0.71	\$ 40,338.00	\$ 35,358.00	\$ 1.75	\$ -	\$ 87,150.00	\$ -	
13	Sewer Televising, Storm, 60-84 inch	7200	7200	LFT	\$ 0.81	\$ 0.71	\$ 5,832.00	\$ 5,112.00	\$ 1.75	\$ -	\$ 12,600.00	\$ -	
TOTAL BID							\$ 769,152.30	\$ 781,209.80			\$ 1,216,473.00	\$ -	
1	Deduction for Multiple Contract Award	1		LSUM			\$ (20,000.00)				\$ (18,000.00)		

Dependable Sewer Cleaners
 512 McGraw Street
 Bay City, MI 48708

National Power Rodding Corp.
 2500 W. Arthington Street
 Chicago, IL 60612

No.	Description	Alternate #1			Alternate #1			Alternate #1			Alternate #1		
		Quan.	Quan.	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Total Price	
1	Sewer Cleaning, Catch Basin Lead	36200	36200	LFT	\$ 2.25	\$ 2.25	\$ 81,450.00	\$ 81,450.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 181,000.00	\$ 181,000.00	
2	Sewer Cleaning, Storm, 6-12 inch	64400	64400	LFT	\$ 1.75	\$ 1.75	\$ 112,700.00	\$ 112,700.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 322,000.00	\$ 322,000.00	
3	Sewer Cleaning, Storm, 14-18 inch	61000	61000	LFT	\$ 2.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 152,500.00	\$ 152,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 305,000.00	\$ 305,000.00	
4	Sewer Cleaning, Storm, 21-32 inch	48165	48165	LFT	\$ 8.95	\$ 8.95	\$ 431,076.75	\$ 431,076.75	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 481,650.00	\$ 481,650.00	
5	Sewer Cleaning, Storm, 36-54 inch	49800	49800	LFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 498,000.00	\$ 498,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 747,000.00	\$ 747,000.00	
6	Sewer Cleaning, Storm, 60-84 inch	7200	7200	LFT	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	
7	Sewer Heavy Cleaning, Storm	53000	53000	LFT	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,325,000.00	\$ 1,325,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,120,000.00	\$ 2,120,000.00	
8	Sewer Televising, Catch Basin Lead	36200	36200	LFT	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 72,400.00	\$ 108,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 362,000.00	\$ 181,000.00	
9	Sewer Televising, Storm, 6-12 inch	64400	64400	LFT	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 128,800.00	\$ 128,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 772,800.00	\$ 322,000.00	
10	Sewer Televising, Storm, 14-18 inch	61000	61000	LFT	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 122,000.00	\$ 122,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 732,000.00	\$ 305,000.00	
11	Sewer Televising, Storm, 21-32 inch	48165	48165	LFT	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 96,330.00	\$ 96,330.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 577,980.00	\$ 481,650.00	
12	Sewer Televising, Storm, 36-54 inch	49800	49800	LFT	\$ 2.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 124,500.00	\$ 124,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 597,600.00	\$ 747,000.00	
13	Sewer Televising, Storm, 60-84 inch	7200	7200	LFT	\$ 2.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 86,400.00	\$ 180,000.00	
TOTAL BID							\$ 3,342,756.75	\$ 3,378,956.75			\$ 7,465,430.00	\$ 6,553,300.00	
1	Deduction for Multiple Contract Award	1		LSUM			N/A				N/A		